WinCC Unified System
siemens.com/wincc-unified-systemUnrestricted © Siemens 2021
Unrestricted © Siemens 2021
Page 2 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
The DNA for the future of visualization
Technology Scalability Everywhere Integration
Page 2 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System

Unrestricted © Siemens 2021
Page 64
Ordering Information
Unrestricted © Siemens 2021
Page 65 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
SIMATIC WinCC Unified V17
Ordering Information – Engineering / Trial
WinCC Unified Engineering Package (DVD) Online Software Delivery (OSD)
WinCC Unified Comfort ES 6AV2151-0XB01-7AA5 6AV2151-0XB01-7LA5
WinCC Unified PC (10k) ES 6AV2153-2FB01-7AA5 6AV2153-2FB01-7LA5
WinCC Unified PC (100k) ES 6AV2153-2GB01-7AA5 6AV2153-2GB01-7LA5
WinCC Unified PC (Max) ES 6AV2153-0XB01-7AA5 6AV2153-0XB01-7LA5
WinCC Unified PC (1k) ES Trial 6AV2153-2EB01-7AA7 Download via SIOS
All ordering numbers for WinCC Unified can be found in: SIOS 109792165
Unrestricted © Siemens 2021
Page 66 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
Package Options included Order Number
WinCC Unified V17 PC RT 150  Package
WinCC Unified Logging Tags (100)
Parameter Control
6AV2155-3DB01-7AA0
WinCC Unified V17 PC RT 500  Package
WinCC Unified Logging Tags (200)
Parameter Control
6AV2155-1EB01-7AA0
WinCC Unified V17 PC RT 1k   Package
WinCC Unified Logging Tags (500)
Parameter Control
6AV2155-2EB01-7AA0
WinCC Unified V17 PC RT 2.5k Package
WinCC Unified Logging Tags (500)
Parameter Control
6AV2155-2MB01-7AA0
WinCC Unified V17 PC RT 5k Package
WinCC Unified Logging Tags (1000)
Parameter Control
6AV2155-1FB01-7AA0
WinCC Unified V17 PC RT 10k Package
WinCC Unified Logging Tags (1000)
Parameter Control
6AV2155-2FB01-7AA0
WinCC Unified V17 PC RT 50k Package1
WinCC Unified Logging Tags (1000)
Parameter Control
6AV2155-1GB01-7AA0
SIMATIC WinCC Unified
Ordering Information - IPC Packages
1 Cannot be ordered with IPC127E, IPC227E, IPC277E, IPC327E and IPC377E
Unrestricted © Siemens 2021
Page 67 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
SIMATIC HMI Unified Comfort Panels
Ordering Information
Device
Name
Display
Size
MLFB
Standard Design
MLFB
Neutral Design
MTP700 Unified Comfort 7.0’’ 6AV2128-3GB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3GB36-0AX0
MTP1000 Unified Comfort 10.1’’ 6AV2128-3KB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3KB36-0AX0
MTP1200 Unified Comfort 12.1’’ 6AV2128-3MB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3MB36-0AX0
MTP1500 Unified Comfort 15.6’’ 6AV2128-3QB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3QB36-0AX0
MTP1900 Unified Comfort 18.5’’ 6AV2128-3UB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3UB36-0AX0
MTP2200 Unified Comfort 21,5’’ 6AV2128-3XB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3XB36-0AX0
Accessories: https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/WW/Catalog/Products/10144445?tree=CatalogTree
Unrestricted © Siemens 2021
Page 68 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
Mounting Frames –
Ordering information
Name Mounting compatibility MLFB
Mounting Frame Set 15” Touch from TP1500 to MTP15000 6AV6881-6QD41-1AA0
Mounting Frame Set 19” Touch from TP1900 to MTP1900 6AV6881-6UD41-1AA0
Mounting Frame Set 22” Touch from TP2200 to MTP2200 6AV6881-6VD41-1AA0
Coming Soon
Unrestricted © Siemens 2021
Page 69 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
SIMATIC HMI Unified Comfort Panels –
Starter Kits
Hardware Starter-Kit
• Device
• WinCC Unified V17 Comfort
• 1,5 m Profinet cable
• Memory Card (32 GB)
• Protective film
• EDGE Runtime for Unified Comfort (Device-managed) license
Unrestricted © Siemens 2021
Page 70 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
SIMATIC HMI Unified Comfort Panels
Starter Kits
Device Name MLFB
MTP700 Unified Comfort 6AV2128-3GB06-0AP0
MTP1000 Unified Comfort 6AV2128-3KB06-0AP0
MTP1200 Unified Comfort 6AV2128-3MB06-0AP0
MTP1500 Unified Comfort 6AV2128-3QB06-0AP0
MTP1900 Unified Comfort 6AV2128-3UB06-0AP0
MTP2200 Unified Comfort 6AV2128-3XB06-0AP0
Unrestricted © Siemens 2021
Page 71 SIMATIC WinCC Unified System
Thank you for your attention!
siemens.com/wincc-unified-system